
Long Beach State (11-6, 1-0) -vs- UC Santa Barbara (12-9, 1-1)
03/09/2024 at Santa Barbara, CA

 
 

 

Date: 03/09/2024
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Santa Barbara, CA
Attendance: 112

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Long Beach State 2 2 1 5 10
UC Santa Barbara 1 2 0 1 4

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:13 LBSU G Martina  Cardona
1st 3:37 LBSU G Amanda Price
1st 0:58 UCSB G-E Cami Mras
2nd 6:06 UCSB G Annie Kuester
2nd 4:59 LBSU G Grace Cuozzo
2nd 4:24 UCSB G Jojo Scheer
2nd 3:17 LBSU G Elisa Portillo
3rd 6:38 LBSU G Lara Luka
4th 7:43 LBSU G-P Lara Luka
4th 5:57 LBSU G-P Anne de Kleer
4th 5:21 LBSU G Martina  Cardona
4th 4:41 UCSB G-E Juju Amaral
4th 4:20 LBSU G Chiara Amoroso
4th 0:52 LBSU G Lara Luka

Team Statistics

LBSU UCSB
Shots 23 28
Goals 10 4
Assists 7 4
Points 17 8
Exclusions 11 12
Steals 9 17
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:14 UCSB E Cami Mras
1st 0:15 UCSB E Christina Mullane
1st 2:04 LBSU E Mariah Walker
1st 2:18 LBSU E Amanda Price
1st 2:46 UCSB E Cami Mras
1st 5:22 LBSU E Martina  Cardona
1st 6:14 LBSU E Mariah Walker
2nd 1:31 UCSB E Annie Kuester
2nd 2:32 UCSB E Jojo Scheer
2nd 5:39 LBSU E Rachael Kowalchick
2nd 6:51 UCSB E Drew Halvorson
3rd 0:04 UCSB E Drew Halvorson
3rd 0:29 UCSB E Leigh Lyter
3rd 4:34 LBSU E Martina  Cardona
3rd 5:44 LBSU E Rachael Kowalchick
3rd 7:12 LBSU E Lara Luka
4th 0:25 LBSU E Grace Cuozzo
4th 1:16 UCSB E Annie Kuester
4th 2:50 LBSU E Anne de Kleer
4th 4:51 LBSU E Chiara Amoroso
4th 5:57 UCSB E-P Imani Clemons
4th 6:06 UCSB E Drew Halvorson
4th 7:43 UCSB E-P Leigh Lyter



Individual
 
 
Long Beach State 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Chelsea  Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Hailey  Multz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Martina  Cardona 5 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 1-1
5 Elisa Portillo 4 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0-0
6 Grace Cuozzo 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0-0
7 Lara Luka 4 3 2 5 1 2 2 0 2-0
8 Anne de Kleer 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0-0
9 Rachael Kowalchick 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0-0
10 Mariah Walker 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
11 Amanda Price 3 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0-0
15 Ellie  Goren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emma Vertiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Chiara Amoroso 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0-0
19 Emma Seehafer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Becca Hale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Kathryn McCullough 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-0

Totals 23 10 7 17 11 8 9 4 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Chelsea  Oliver 32:00 4 9

Totals 4 9

UC Santa Barbara 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Madison Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
2 Camilla Mackay 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
3 Juju Amaral 6 1 2 3 0 0 5 1 0-0
4 Leigh Lyter 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0-0

5
Mary Beth
Heffelfinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

6 Jojo Scheer 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Drew Halvorson 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0-0
9 Isabel Valaika 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
12 Christina Mullane 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0-0
15 Imani Clemons 2 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 0-0
17 Aidan Flynn 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Cami Mras 4 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
21 Emily Ferguson 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1-1
23 Annie Kuester 7 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 0-1

Totals 28 4 4 8 12 8 17 2 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Madison Walker 32:00 10 8

Totals 10 8


